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3 - Emirates Hills

17 - Dubai Sports City
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85 - AL QUDRA CYCLE TRACK
84 - Al Qudra Cycle Track

24 - E611 Interchange
70 - U-Turn

60 - E77 Interchange
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25 - Arabian Ranches

23- Golf City
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9 Intermediate Sprint
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27 - E66 Interchange

5-Ins. E44

3 - E44 x E66 Interchange
3 - Al Meydan Racecourse
17 - Nad Al Sheba

34 - E66 x D54 Interchange
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TOUR
Stage DUBAI AMERICAN UNIVERSITY - HAMDAN BIN MOHAMMED
05 SMART UNIVERSITY m 160
Hinerary Friday, 21 February 2025 D =250 m
DISTANCE Timetable
Elevation ‘ to be km/h
leg run run 47 | 45 | 43
DUBAI >>>>>
@ 3 DUBAI AMERICAN UNIVERSITY 1 Start Village 6.3 12.40 12.40 12.40
‘r"" 3 DUBAI AMERICAN UNIVERSITY t kmo 0.0 0.0 160.0 12.55 12.55 12.55
3 Emirates Hills — E44 6.8 6.8 153.2 13.03 13.04 13.04
17  Dubai Sports City <1 Golf Course Dr.- D61 4.4 11.2 148.8 13.09 13.10 13.10
23 Golf City <« D54 6.2 17.4 142.6 13.17 13.18 13.19
25 Arabian Ranches — D64 24 19.8 140.2 13.20 13.22 13.23
24 E611 Interchange T D63 2.6 22.4 137.6 13.24 13.25 13.26
60  E77 Interchange T D63 10.6 33.0 127.0 13.38 13.40 13.42
B 85 Al Qudra Cycle Track ~ 10.9 43.9 116.1 13.52 13.55  13.57
70 U-Turn n 10.6 54.5 105.5 14.05 14.08 14.12
84 Al Qudra Cycle Track < D63 10.4 64.9 95.1 14.19 14.23 14.27
61 E77 Interchange T D63 111 76.0 84.0 14.33 14.37 14.42
24 E611 Interchange T D63 10.7 86.7 73.3 14.46 14.51 14.56
25 Arabian Ranches — D54 25 89.2 70.8 14.49 14.54 15.00
27 E66 Interchange T D54 14.3 103.5 56.5 15.08 15.14 15.21
42 Warsan Big Roundabout T D54 11.0 114.5 455 15.23 15.29 15.37
6 52 Dubai Safari Park 1t D54 1.1 115.6 44.4 15.24 15.31 15.38
41 Ins. D83 < D83 1.6 117.2 42.8 15.26 15.33 15.40
14 E311 Interchange T D83 7.3 124.5 35.5 15.35 15.42 15.50
8 Ins. D62 —~ D62 3.0 127.5 32.5 15.39 15.46 15.54
5 Ins. E44 — E44 3.7 131.2 28.8 15.44 15.51 15.59
3 E44 x E66 Interchange < E66 - D77 - D69 5.8 137.0 23.0 15.51 15.58 16.07
3 Al Meydan Racecourse 1t D69 4.5 141.5 18.5 15.56 16.04 16.13
17 Nad Al Sheba — E66 8.4 149.9 10.1 16.07 16.16 16.25
22  E311 Interchange T E66 43 154.2 5.8 16.12 16.21 16.31
34 E66 x D54 Interchange < D54 1.8 156.0 4.0 16.15 16.24 16.33
29 HBM SMART UNIVERSITY 1 4.0 160.0 0.0 16.19 16.29 16.38
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Intermediate Sprint:
km 43.9 Al Qudra Cycle Track
km 115.6 Dubai Safari Park

Tunnel: km

Level Crossing: km






